&
8 3
zua %.
Oigqu g
— a5
(7, ]
hes S o
>l
-J-IE>
WG
= B=
Q.
L a
£
g
2
f—> 0
2 8
—
==
(LA

)

ACME
Window
Coverings

EVERYTHING
FOR THE
WINDOW

Draperies
Bamboo Drapes
Cornice Boxes
Traverse Rods
Curtain Rods
Venetian Blinds
‘Window Shades
Wood Shades
Transparent
Shades
Window Screens

Screen Doors
Shutters

TEL.
LI berty
5-3759

John W. Hall
Chas. A. (Chuck)
Garvey

310 D St.
Santa Rosa,
calif,

oY

Y .CO
ALIT ODS

“Santa Rosa’s
Homeware and
Gift Store”
Corner 4th and B Sireets
Phone Llberty 5-0534

MILL — From 500

34

Santa Rosa av

east

617
619
621
624

663

700!

707
709
Yy
712
713
77
720
721
724
725
728
729
730
731
737
740
741
744
745

747
748
749
752
759
760
764
767

Miller John B @ 5-0705
Spanner Lawrence 6-2432
Knowlden Archie C © 2-1701
Terzaghi Angelo

Ciulla Eliz A Mrs ©
Jenkins Stanley E ©
Rapalyea Richd R 5-4179
Rossini Jos 2-0976
Rapalyea Roy R © 2-3263
Boden Silas M

Rhoades Edw T 5-0337
Dolan Kath A Mrs @
Barnes Clara Mrs © 2-5909
Frati Caesar H © 2-4924
Vacant

2-1747

 Lentz Carolyn Mrs 2-5002

Savory Walter A 2-3802
McGovern Grace Mrs
Reynolds Ernul E @ 2-5544
Aass Asbjorn 5-4565
O’Bear Chas W © 2-3914
McEntire Earl A 5-3365

Brown intersects
Brann Lena Mrs © 2-3479
Melville John M
Phillips Larry 6-7720
Campbell Gertrude 6-6863
Sory Thos 5-7325
Ayer Myrtle E Mrs © 2-3570
Francis John T © 2-6083
King Norman B © 6-1538
Nystrom Lulu F Mrs ©
Frankart Jos N © 2-0767
Irwin Hatte W Mrs @©
Redden Florence Mrs ©
Masolini Mary Mrs ©
Hawes Gerald ©) 2-2045
Darbey Milton E © 2-1976
Provost Edith M Mrs © 5-6598
Furia Dell M Mrs © 2-4524
Heatly Mary E @ 5-6698
Nuessle Robt D
Baldocchi Clara E Mrs ©

5-6896

Miller Frank M © 6-0639
Winslow Claude E @© 5-7418
Michael Sam © 5-0561
Spencer Ellis L @ 4 LI6-5025
Schuster Michl ©
Pillow Blanche B Mrs © 5-2610
Geilfuss Henry A 2-4983
Kirk Calven © 6-2933

5-0436

5-0332
5-2517
2-1948

36
MILTON — From Petaluma Hill rd
east, 4 south of Bennett rd
610a Vacant
610b Vacant
611c Vacant
610c Vacant

611
628

Strech Clyde W 5-9471
McChristian Elmer O © 2-5797
Rutledge intersects

721
724,

727
730
735
740

83

=

843
844
846
905

914
925
930
940

Vacant
Haith Thelma L Mrs ©
2-0776
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Gray Hazel V Mrs @ 2-1139
Grand av intersects
Birdsong Shirley I Mrs ©
5-9515
Caldwell Wm W © 2-2987
Kuhn Wm G 2-0430
Vacant
Vacant
DeTurk av intersects
Terry Jack
Reeder Elmer R © 6-2189
Cronquist Emil
Zajda Jos © 5-1T758

2
601
611
617
618
621
622
626
629

701

702
706
707
710
711
712
717
719
724
725

801
804

808
809

909

14
MONROE—From College av north,
east of North
Taylor Muriel M 5-6098
Patteson Rubie B Mrs ©@ 2-7053
Reilly Chas F ©@ 2-5396
Kibbish Antoinette L. © 2-0557

Notley Wm A 2-4130
Mortensen Nick © 2-3661
Newberry Clarence S © 5-5373
Daw Jas M © 2-4767

12th intersects
Mailer Cath L Mrs © 2-6074

701a Grohe Josephine L. Mrs

Schaal Evan G © 6-0747
Gjerdrum Thos C 6-7066
Vacant
Murray J H © 5-4654
Haines Mark K © 2-4355
McCann Elwood G 2-0856
Sada Celestine J 2-4294
Leverns June L Mrs 6-3506
Condit David © 2-6180
King Geo W © 2-0641
13th intersects
Magill Mabel E Mrs ©
2-1960
Mallory J Kiergan ©
Bruhns Helmuth 2-0906
Henry Henry L © 2-3830
Bolce LeRoy G © 6-3292
Hastings Agnes Mrs @ 2-4057
Zurlo Donald C © 2-1874
Rowe John R
Reynolds Chas R © 5-3558
Kennedy Jas © 6-1013
White Myra E Mrs 2-3294
Ridley Norreden A © 2-0953
14th intersects
Nettle Lawrence C 2-4597
Vacant
Clark Chas M 5-1878
Dixon Thelma W Mrs 5-7301
Tait Wm
Said Juanita L Mrs ©
2-6225

5-0133

1400 Ridley Avenue

SANTA ROSA PUMP SERVICE

WATER SYSTEMS
Santa Rosa

Phone Liberty 2-1404




